
11. BWC - 2026-02-26

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Pachner, Michael 115 O Min Allgemein 813.8260 100.0000 % AUT
2 Maierhofer, Christian 7 O Maj Allgemein 789.2001 96.9741 % AUT
3 Mayr, Christian 107 O Maj Allgemein 776.2862 95.3872 % AUT
4 Kreiml, Guenther 31 O Maj Allgemein 775.3501 95.2722 % AUT
5 Baminger, Johann 45 O Min Allgemein 772.5917 94.9333 % AUT
6 Leitner, Michael 114 O Min Allgemein 759.9115 93.3752 % AUT
7 Hampel, Christof 92 O Min Senior 743.6704 91.3795 % AUT
8 Hoermanseder, Klaus 139 O Min Senior 735.2464 90.3444 %
9 Maurer, Karl 124 O Min Allgemein 723.1252 88.8550 % AUT
10 Reschauer, Afrim 37 O Maj Allgemein 664.4119 81.6405 % AUT
11 Wagner, Harald 132 O Maj Super Senior 655.4761 80.5425 % AUT
12 Wakolbinger, Martin 26 O Min Allgemein 653.4872 80.2981 % AUT
13 Pfluegl, Walter 28 O Maj Allgemein 607.8975 74.6962 % AUT
14 Willhalm, Klaus 13 O Maj Super Senior 598.8924 73.5897 % AUT
15 Winter, Franz 98 O Min Senior 563.6337 69.2573 % AUT
16 Adler, Franz 81 O Maj Super Senior 556.6271 68.3963 % AUT
17 Leitner, Sandra 113 O Min Lady 527.2059 64.7812 % AUT
18 Kreuzer, Kurt 223 U O Maj Super Senior 517.0362 63.5315 % OOE
19 Lang, Thomas 117 O Min Super Senior 483.3598 59.3935 % AUT
20 Saeckel, Thomas 120 O Min Senior 480.8661 59.0871 % AUT
21 Entholzer, Daniel 71 O Min Allgemein 473.3771 58.1669 % AUT
22 Grueneis, Claudia 23 O Min Lady 465.3034 57.1748 % AUT
23 Dostal, Bettina 112 O Min Lady 462.4618 56.8256 % AUT
24 (DQ) Huber, Franz 99 O Min Super Senior AUT

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Doersch, Stefan 123 PCC Min Allgemein 840.6164 100.0000 % AUT
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 4 PCC Min Allgemein 819.0712 97.4370 % AUT
3 Ebner, Christoph 20 PCC Min Allgemein 770.6934 91.6819 % AUT
4 Kloesch, Rupert 69 PCC Min Allgemein 759.0431 90.2960 % AUT
5 Eckmayr, Michael 125 PCC Min Allgemein 738.0568 87.7995 %
6 Grueneis, Markus 15 PCC Min Senior 725.8985 86.3531 % AUT
7 Eckmayr, Markus 73 PCC Min Allgemein 723.6032 86.0801 % AUT
8 Muehlegger, Sarah 27 PCC Min Lady 696.7684 82.8878 % AUT
9 Lang, Siegfried 35 PCC Min Allgemein 694.9465 82.6711 % AUT
10 Rothenwaender, Johannes 128 PCC Min Allgemein 688.5622 81.9116 % AUT
11 Singer, Barbara 61 PCC Min Lady 666.8122 79.3242 % AUT
12 Egger, Matthias 49 PCC Min Allgemein 647.2101 76.9923 % AUT
13 Maier, Christian 126 PCC Min Super Senior 646.8116 76.9449 % AUT
14 Buchbauer, Bernhard 22 PCC Min Senior 640.7427 76.2230 % AUT
15 Kovacs, Michael 70 PCC Min Allgemein 628.8687 74.8104 % AUT
16 Entholzer, Jana 80 PCC Min Lady 620.8777 73.8598 % AUT
17 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 56 PCC Min Senior 612.0504 72.8097 % AUT
18 Wolfsgruber, Horst 121 PCC Min Super Senior 568.3596 67.6122 % AUT
19 Skvortsov, Sergej 25 PCC Min Super Senior 567.8701 67.5540 % AUT
20 Karpf, Thomas 68 PCC Min Allgemein 561.9353 66.8480 % AUT
21 Muehlbacher, Hubert 138 PCC Min Super Senior 550.7817 65.5212 % AUT
22 Preuner, Manfred 47 U PCC Min Super Senior 529.2260 62.9569 % OOE
23 Mayr, Christian 107 U PCC Min Allgemein 518.8824 61.7264 % AUT
24 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 78 PCC Min Super Senior 508.7895 60.5258 % AUT
25 Maurer, Christian 74 PCC Min Allgemein 503.0017 59.8372 % AUT
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26 Gross, Kurt 86 PCC Min Senior 495.7667 58.9766 % AUT
27 Gschwandtner, Silvia 122 PCC Min Lady 484.7827 57.6699 % AUT
28 Gross, Sophie 55 PCC Min Lady 464.6892 55.2796 % AUT
29 Danzer, Franz 58 PCC Min Super Senior 447.4660 53.2307 % AUT

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Oriol, Andreas 1 P Min Allgemein 874.4542 100.0000 % AUT
2 Strassmayr, Manuel 122 U P Min Allgemein 809.6585 92.5902 %
3 Loibelsberger, David 137 P Min Allgemein 760.8129 87.0043 % AUT
4 Willhalm, Rudolf 131 P Min Allgemein 750.7216 85.8503 %
5 Moesl, Andreas 67 P Min Senior 702.8392 80.3746 %
6 Weinberger, Christoph 158 U P Min Allgemein 690.9280 79.0125 %
7 Galas, Michael 131 U P Min Allgemein 676.4406 77.3557 %
8 Kepplinger, Josef 127 U P Min Senior 663.0403 75.8233 %
9 Stundner, David 100 U P Min Allgemein 654.5662 74.8543 %
10 Hochholdinger, Walter 120 U P Min Senior 643.4809 73.5866 %
11 Sickinger, Franz 51 P Min Senior 642.9690 73.5280 % AUT
12 Kepplinger, Matthias U P Min Allgemein 640.2610 73.2184 %
13 Gschwandtner, Sepp 96 P Min Senior 638.1979 72.9824 % AUT
14 Scheuchl, Micha 20 U P Min Allgemein 637.3719 72.8880 % OOE
15 Bergmann, Christopher 64 P Min Allgemein 618.0899 70.6829 % AUT
16 Zoidl, Clemens 135 U P Min Allgemein 616.0880 70.4540 %
17 Kepplinger, Johannes 134 P Min Senior 569.7987 65.1605 % AUT
18 Eckstein, Reinhart 63 P Min Senior 563.2860 64.4157 % AUT
19 Eichinger, Gerald 77 P Min Senior 537.9478 61.5181 % AUT
20 Altenhofer, Marlene 217 U P Min Allgemein 514.0790 58.7886 %
21 Lang, Ernst 65 P Min Senior 476.2449 54.4620 % AUT
22 Lohninger, Thomas 130 P Min Allgemein 452.9611 51.7993 % AUT
23 Holzinger, Mario 18 P Min Allgemein 444.1336 50.7898 % AUT
24 Graf, Dominik 135 P Min Allgemein 356.1030 40.7229 % AUT
25 Janatsch, Niko 91 P Min Senior 345.9472 39.5615 % AUT
26 Woellmer, Alina 10 P Min Allgemein 176.2016 20.1499 %
27 (DQ) Auer, Manfred 60 P Min Allgemein AUT

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Boehm, Ronnie 59 PO Min Allgemein 869.6784 100.0000 % AUT
2 Hummer, Martin 101 PO Min Senior 829.7739 95.4116 % AUT
3 Stremitzer, Patrick 87 PO Min Allgemein 799.7902 91.9639 % AUT
4 Winkler, Manfred 81 U PO Min Senior 747.5474 85.9568 % OOE
5 Teier, Lukas 95 PO Min Allgemein 743.9473 85.5428 % AUT
6 Dicker, Dominique 21 PO Min Allgemein 736.3227 84.6661 % GER
7 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 17 PO Min Super Senior 724.9094 83.3537 % AUT
8 Brugger, Stephan 43 PO Min Senior 721.4689 82.9581 % AUT
9 Jahn, Dominik 85 PO Min Allgemein 693.0162 79.6865 % GER
10 Dostal, Werner 111 PO Min Super Senior 684.7865 78.7402 % AUT
11 Brunmayr, Gerhard 97 U PO Min Super Senior 682.8433 78.5168 % OOE
12 Aigner, Kurt (PSV) 29 PO Min Allgemein 678.4722 78.0141 % AUT
13 Berger, Franz 129 PO Min Super Senior 677.2386 77.8723 % AUT
14 Bades, Christian 84 PO Min Allgemein 668.8715 76.9102 % AUT
15 Eglseer, Claus 89 PO Min Allgemein 656.4360 75.4803 % AUT
16 Petraschek, Stefan 52 PO Min Senior 652.2643 75.0006 % AUT
17 Kosch, Christian 103 PO Min Allgemein 645.0772 74.1742 % GER
18 Salvenmoser, Thomas 39 PO Min Senior 640.3335 73.6288 % AUT
19 Kollar, Istvan 88 PO Min Allgemein 636.6493 73.2051 % GER
20 Hinteregger, Bernhard 19 PO Min Allgemein 619.3604 71.2172 % AUT
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21 Steinwender, Sylvia 16 PO Min Lady 616.9371 70.9385 % AUT
22 Bichler, Norbert 48 PO Min Super Senior 597.0818 68.6555 % AUT
23 Heitzinger, Claus 47 PO Min Allgemein 584.6968 67.2314 % AUT
24 Muehlegger, Bernhard 41 PO Min Super Senior 569.0757 65.4352 % AUT
25 Spinner, Axel 90 PO Min Senior 501.3656 57.6495 % GER
26 Franz, Feichtner 136 PO Min Super Senior 499.3203 57.4144 % AUT
27 Suttheimer, Frank 119 PO Min Super Senior 490.2408 56.3704 % AUT
28 Gnadlinger, Sejdola 94 PO Min Senior 481.7000 55.3883 % AUT
29 Aloise, Giulliano 102 PO Min Allgemein 416.6376 47.9071 % AUT
30 Kammerstetter, Heribert 32 PO Min Super Senior 389.7577 44.8163 % AUT
31 Woellmer, Christian 3 PO Min Senior 365.1722 41.9893 %
32 Wagner, Ulrike 133 PO Min Lady 301.6155 34.6813 % AUT
33 (DQ) Chen, Shang-Tun 8 PO Min Allgemein AUT
34 (DQ) Musil, Jacqueline 66 PO Min Lady AUT
35 (DQ) Jandl, Patrick 72 PO Min Allgemein AUT

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 46 S Min Allgemein 814.3025 100.0000 % AUT
2 Kroiss, Robert 76 S Maj Senior 760.3300 93.3719 % AUT
3 Kotzor, Roman 12 S Min Allgemein 742.8515 91.2255 % AUT
4 Molitor, Kilian 44 S Min Allgemein 731.6525 89.8502 % AUT
5 Sixt, Elias 109 S Min Allgemein 721.4504 88.5973 % AUT
6 Stundner, Christa 78 U S Min Lady 721.2682 88.5750 %
7 Hauseder, Thomas 36 S Min Allgemein 709.4965 87.1294 % AUT
8 Richter, Michael 53 S Min Allgemein 705.3805 86.6239 % AUT
9 Sattler, Martin 127 S Min Allgemein 694.7509 85.3185 % AUT
10 Mayr, Matthias 24 S Min Allgemein 689.5717 84.6825 % AUT
11 BIRNER, THOMAS 2 S Min Super Senior 639.5672 78.5417 % AUT
12 Schmidhofer, Georg 105 S Maj Allgemein 631.2848 77.5246 % AUT
13 Pointner, Michael 14 S Min Allgemein 622.5774 76.4553 % AUT
14 Friesenecker, Franz 110 S Min Allgemein 590.4760 72.5131 % AUT
15 Molitor, Armin 5 S Min Super Senior 587.2574 72.1178 % AUT
16 Friesenecker, Nina 108 S Min Lady 585.3750 71.8867 % AUT
17 Mulz, Franz 34 S Min Super Senior 576.5547 70.8035 % AUT
18 von Wartburg, Petra 11 S Maj Lady 556.6203 68.3555 % GER
19 Hoelblinger, Hannes 40 S Min Allgemein 553.4956 67.9717 % AUT
20 Kaltenegger, Manfred 30 S Min Senior 552.1577 67.8074 % AUT
21 Arvai, Stefan 97 S Min Senior 549.6584 67.5005 % AUT
22 Pfeifenberger, Sebastian 106 S Min Allgemein 537.6269 66.0230 % AUT
23 Danner, Stefan 42 S Min Allgemein 537.4569 66.0021 % AUT
24 Ortner, Doris 104 S Min Lady 525.9795 64.5926 % AUT
25 Pringle, Grant 100 S Min Allgemein 520.7358 63.9487 % AUT
26 Estermann, Sarah 57 S Min Lady 518.5357 63.6785 % AUT
27 Schaubmair, Richard 116 S Min Super Senior 514.9040 63.2325 % AUT
28 Hubmaier, Daniel 9 S Min Allgemein 513.0494 63.0048 % AUT
29 Schaubmair, Fabian U S Min Allgemein 508.3764 62.4309 %
30 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 118 S Min Senior 495.8730 60.8954 % AUT
31 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 83 S Min Senior 481.1921 59.0925 % AUT
32 Kastler, Peter 82 S Min Allgemein 472.9958 58.0860 % AUT
33 Wakolbinger, Petra 6 S Min Lady 463.0870 56.8692 % AUT
34 Buchinger, Erich Anton 93 S Min Senior 461.5950 56.6859 % AUT
35 Riedl, Ronald 50 S Min Super Senior 449.8808 55.2474 % AUT
36 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 62 S Min Lady 435.2087 53.4456 % AUT
37 Steininger, Stefanie 1 U S Min Lady 432.4640 53.1085 %
38 Entholzer, Susanne 75 S Min Lady 420.5070 51.6401 % AUT
39 Parzer, Winfried 141 U S Min Super Senior 378.7913 46.5173 %
40 Kampmann, Joerg 33 S Min Allgemein 369.4822 45.3741 % AUT
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41 von Wartburg, Theresa U S Min Lady 338.9930 41.6299 %
42 Ortbauer, Ferdinand 54 S Min Super Senior 316.3601 38.8504 % AUT
43 Laiss, Dietmar 79 S Min Super Senior 266.6158 32.7416 %
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11. BWC - Category Leaders - Open: 2026-02-26

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hampel, Christof 92 O Min 743.6704 100.0000 % AUT
2 Hoermanseder, Klaus 139 O Min 735.2464 98.8672 %
3 Winter, Franz 98 O Min 563.6337 75.7908 % AUT
4 Saeckel, Thomas 120 O Min 480.8661 64.6612 % AUT

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Wagner, Harald 132 O Maj 655.4761 100.0000 % AUT
2 Willhalm, Klaus 13 O Maj 598.8924 91.3675 % AUT
3 Adler, Franz 81 O Maj 556.6271 84.9195 % AUT
4 Kreuzer, Kurt 223 U O Maj 517.0362 78.8795 % OOE
5 Lang, Thomas 117 O Min 483.3598 73.7418 % AUT
6 (DQ) Huber, Franz 99 O Min AUT

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Leitner, Sandra 113 O Min 527.2059 100.0000 % AUT
2 Grueneis, Claudia 23 O Min 465.3034 88.2584 % AUT
3 Dostal, Bettina 112 O Min 462.4618 87.7194 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Pachner, Michael 115 O Min 813.8260 100.0000 % AUT
2 Maierhofer, Christian 7 O Maj 789.2001 96.9741 % AUT
3 Mayr, Christian 107 O Maj 776.2862 95.3872 % AUT
4 Kreiml, Guenther 31 O Maj 775.3501 95.2722 % AUT
5 Baminger, Johann 45 O Min 772.5917 94.9333 % AUT
6 Leitner, Michael 114 O Min 759.9115 93.3752 % AUT
7 Maurer, Karl 124 O Min 723.1252 88.8550 % AUT
8 Reschauer, Afrim 37 O Maj 664.4119 81.6405 % AUT
9 Wakolbinger, Martin 26 O Min 653.4872 80.2981 % AUT
10 Pfluegl, Walter 28 O Maj 607.8975 74.6962 % AUT
11 Entholzer, Daniel 71 O Min 473.3771 58.1669 % AUT
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11. BWC - Category Leaders - PCC: 2026-02-26

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Grueneis, Markus 15 PCC Min 725.8985 100.0000 % AUT
2 Buchbauer, Bernhard 22 PCC Min 640.7427 88.2689 % AUT
3 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 56 PCC Min 612.0504 84.3163 % AUT
4 Gross, Kurt 86 PCC Min 495.7667 68.2970 % AUT

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Maier, Christian 126 PCC Min 646.8116 100.0000 % AUT
2 Wolfsgruber, Horst 121 PCC Min 568.3596 87.8710 % AUT
3 Skvortsov, Sergej 25 PCC Min 567.8701 87.7953 % AUT
4 Muehlbacher, Hubert 138 PCC Min 550.7817 85.1533 % AUT
5 Preuner, Manfred 47 U PCC Min 529.2260 81.8207 % OOE
6 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 78 PCC Min 508.7895 78.6612 % AUT
7 Danzer, Franz 58 PCC Min 447.4660 69.1803 % AUT

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Muehlegger, Sarah 27 PCC Min 696.7684 100.0000 % AUT
2 Singer, Barbara 61 PCC Min 666.8122 95.7007 % AUT
3 Entholzer, Jana 80 PCC Min 620.8777 89.1082 % AUT
4 Gschwandtner, Silvia 122 PCC Min 484.7827 69.5759 % AUT
5 Gross, Sophie 55 PCC Min 464.6892 66.6921 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Doersch, Stefan 123 PCC Min 840.6164 100.0000 % AUT
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 4 PCC Min 819.0712 97.4370 % AUT
3 Ebner, Christoph 20 PCC Min 770.6934 91.6819 % AUT
4 Kloesch, Rupert 69 PCC Min 759.0431 90.2960 % AUT
5 Eckmayr, Michael 125 PCC Min 738.0568 87.7995 %
6 Eckmayr, Markus 73 PCC Min 723.6032 86.0801 % AUT
7 Lang, Siegfried 35 PCC Min 694.9465 82.6711 % AUT
8 Rothenwaender, Johannes 128 PCC Min 688.5622 81.9116 % AUT
9 Egger, Matthias 49 PCC Min 647.2101 76.9923 % AUT
10 Kovacs, Michael 70 PCC Min 628.8687 74.8104 % AUT
11 Karpf, Thomas 68 PCC Min 561.9353 66.8480 % AUT
12 Mayr, Christian 107 U PCC Min 518.8824 61.7264 % AUT
13 Maurer, Christian 74 PCC Min 503.0017 59.8372 % AUT
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11. BWC - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2026-02-26

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Hummer, Martin 101 PO Min 829.7739 100.0000 % AUT
2 Winkler, Manfred 81 U PO Min 747.5474 90.0905 % OOE
3 Brugger, Stephan 43 PO Min 721.4689 86.9476 % AUT
4 Petraschek, Stefan 52 PO Min 652.2643 78.6075 % AUT
5 Salvenmoser, Thomas 39 PO Min 640.3335 77.1696 % AUT
6 Spinner, Axel 90 PO Min 501.3656 60.4220 % GER
7 Gnadlinger, Sejdola 94 PO Min 481.7000 58.0520 % AUT
8 Woellmer, Christian 3 PO Min 365.1722 44.0086 %

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 17 PO Min 724.9094 100.0000 % AUT
2 Dostal, Werner 111 PO Min 684.7865 94.4651 % AUT
3 Brunmayr, Gerhard 97 U PO Min 682.8433 94.1971 % OOE
4 Berger, Franz 129 PO Min 677.2386 93.4239 % AUT
5 Bichler, Norbert 48 PO Min 597.0818 82.3664 % AUT
6 Muehlegger, Bernhard 41 PO Min 569.0757 78.5030 % AUT
7 Franz, Feichtner 136 PO Min 499.3203 68.8804 % AUT
8 Suttheimer, Frank 119 PO Min 490.2408 67.6279 % AUT
9 Kammerstetter, Heribert 32 PO Min 389.7577 53.7664 % AUT

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Steinwender, Sylvia 16 PO Min 616.9371 100.0000 % AUT
2 Wagner, Ulrike 133 PO Min 301.6155 48.8892 % AUT
3 (DQ) Musil, Jacqueline 66 PO Min AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Boehm, Ronnie 59 PO Min 869.6784 100.0000 % AUT
2 Stremitzer, Patrick 87 PO Min 799.7902 91.9639 % AUT
3 Teier, Lukas 95 PO Min 743.9473 85.5428 % AUT
4 Dicker, Dominique 21 PO Min 736.3227 84.6661 % GER
5 Jahn, Dominik 85 PO Min 693.0162 79.6865 % GER
6 Aigner, Kurt (PSV) 29 PO Min 678.4722 78.0141 % AUT
7 Bades, Christian 84 PO Min 668.8715 76.9102 % AUT
8 Eglseer, Claus 89 PO Min 656.4360 75.4803 % AUT
9 Kosch, Christian 103 PO Min 645.0772 74.1742 % GER
10 Kollar, Istvan 88 PO Min 636.6493 73.2051 % GER
11 Hinteregger, Bernhard 19 PO Min 619.3604 71.2172 % AUT
12 Heitzinger, Claus 47 PO Min 584.6968 67.2314 % AUT



13 Aloise, Giulliano 102 PO Min 416.6376 47.9071 % AUT
14 (DQ) Chen, Shang-Tun 8 PO Min AUT
15 (DQ) Jandl, Patrick 72 PO Min AUT
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11. BWC - Category Leaders - Production: 2026-02-26

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Moesl, Andreas 67 P Min 702.8392 100.0000 %
2 Kepplinger, Josef 127 U P Min 663.0403 94.3374 %
3 Hochholdinger, Walter 120 U P Min 643.4809 91.5545 %
4 Sickinger, Franz 51 P Min 642.9690 91.4817 % AUT
5 Gschwandtner, Sepp 96 P Min 638.1979 90.8028 % AUT
6 Kepplinger, Johannes 134 P Min 569.7987 81.0710 % AUT
7 Eckstein, Reinhart 63 P Min 563.2860 80.1444 % AUT
8 Eichinger, Gerald 77 P Min 537.9478 76.5392 % AUT
9 Lang, Ernst 65 P Min 476.2449 67.7602 % AUT
10 Janatsch, Niko 91 P Min 345.9472 49.2214 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Oriol, Andreas 1 P Min 874.4542 100.0000 % AUT
2 Strassmayr, Manuel 122 U P Min 809.6585 92.5902 %
3 Loibelsberger, David 137 P Min 760.8129 87.0043 % AUT
4 Willhalm, Rudolf 131 P Min 750.7216 85.8503 %
5 Weinberger, Christoph 158 U P Min 690.9280 79.0125 %
6 Galas, Michael 131 U P Min 676.4406 77.3557 %
7 Stundner, David 100 U P Min 654.5662 74.8543 %
8 Kepplinger, Matthias U P Min 640.2610 73.2184 %
9 Scheuchl, Micha 20 U P Min 637.3719 72.8880 % OOE
10 Bergmann, Christopher 64 P Min 618.0899 70.6829 % AUT
11 Zoidl, Clemens 135 U P Min 616.0880 70.4540 %
12 Altenhofer, Marlene 217 U P Min 514.0790 58.7886 %
13 Lohninger, Thomas 130 P Min 452.9611 51.7993 % AUT
14 Holzinger, Mario 18 P Min 444.1336 50.7898 % AUT
15 Graf, Dominik 135 P Min 356.1030 40.7229 % AUT
16 Woellmer, Alina 10 P Min 176.2016 20.1499 %
17 (DQ) Auer, Manfred 60 P Min AUT
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11. BWC - Category Leaders - Standard: 2026-02-26

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Kroiss, Robert 76 S Maj 760.3300 100.0000 % AUT
2 Kaltenegger, Manfred 30 S Min 552.1577 72.6208 % AUT
3 Arvai, Stefan 97 S Min 549.6584 72.2921 % AUT
4 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 118 S Min 495.8730 65.2181 % AUT
5 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 83 S Min 481.1921 63.2873 % AUT
6 Buchinger, Erich Anton 93 S Min 461.5950 60.7098 % AUT

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 BIRNER, THOMAS 2 S Min 639.5672 100.0000 % AUT
2 Molitor, Armin 5 S Min 587.2574 91.8211 % AUT
3 Mulz, Franz 34 S Min 576.5547 90.1476 % AUT
4 Schaubmair, Richard 116 S Min 514.9040 80.5082 % AUT
5 Riedl, Ronald 50 S Min 449.8808 70.3414 % AUT
6 Parzer, Winfried 141 U S Min 378.7913 59.2262 %
7 Ortbauer, Ferdinand 54 S Min 316.3601 49.4647 % AUT
8 Laiss, Dietmar 79 S Min 266.6158 41.6869 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Stundner, Christa 78 U S Min 721.2682 100.0000 %
2 Friesenecker, Nina 108 S Min 585.3750 81.1591 % AUT
3 von Wartburg, Petra 11 S Maj 556.6203 77.1724 % GER
4 Ortner, Doris 104 S Min 525.9795 72.9243 % AUT
5 Estermann, Sarah 57 S Min 518.5357 71.8922 % AUT
6 Wakolbinger, Petra 6 S Min 463.0870 64.2045 % AUT
7 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 62 S Min 435.2087 60.3394 % AUT
8 Steininger, Stefanie 1 U S Min 432.4640 59.9588 %
9 Entholzer, Susanne 75 S Min 420.5070 58.3011 % AUT
10 von Wartburg, Theresa U S Min 338.9930 46.9996 %

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 46 S Min 814.3025 100.0000 % AUT
2 Kotzor, Roman 12 S Min 742.8515 91.2255 % AUT
3 Molitor, Kilian 44 S Min 731.6525 89.8502 % AUT
4 Sixt, Elias 109 S Min 721.4504 88.5973 % AUT
5 Hauseder, Thomas 36 S Min 709.4965 87.1294 % AUT
6 Richter, Michael 53 S Min 705.3805 86.6239 % AUT
7 Sattler, Martin 127 S Min 694.7509 85.3185 % AUT
8 Mayr, Matthias 24 S Min 689.5717 84.6825 % AUT



9 Schmidhofer, Georg 105 S Maj 631.2848 77.5246 % AUT
10 Pointner, Michael 14 S Min 622.5774 76.4553 % AUT
11 Friesenecker, Franz 110 S Min 590.4760 72.5131 % AUT
12 Hoelblinger, Hannes 40 S Min 553.4956 67.9717 % AUT
13 Pfeifenberger, Sebastian 106 S Min 537.6269 66.0230 % AUT
14 Danner, Stefan 42 S Min 537.4569 66.0021 % AUT
15 Pringle, Grant 100 S Min 520.7358 63.9487 % AUT
16 Hubmaier, Daniel 9 S Min 513.0494 63.0048 % AUT
17 Schaubmair, Fabian U S Min 508.3764 62.4309 %
18 Kastler, Peter 82 S Min 472.9958 58.0860 % AUT
19 Kampmann, Joerg 33 S Min 369.4822 45.3741 % AUT
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